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Chilkoo1(pass) .. . J 1 
~huchi (lake). . ..... E 2 
;hurchiillpeak)... . L 2 
;Iayoquol Isound). . D 5 
;Iearwater Ilake). . . . . . . . . . G 4 
;Iearwater Iriv.) ............. ~ 4 
;oast (mts.) ................ Oil 
;olumbia (lake): ............ K 5 
~o:umbla (mI.) ..... , ........ J 4 
>0 umbla (nv.) .... :' ......... H 4 
;ook lcape) ............... C 5 
;owlchan (lake) .. .. ... J 3 
;rowsnest (pass) . . . ... K 5 
;ypress Prov. Park. . .. K 3 
lean (chan.) . . . . . D 4 
lean (riv.).. . .. .. D 4 
lease (lake) .. . . .. K 2 
• ease fiv.) ................. K 2 
levils humb (mI.) .......... A 1 
lixon Entrance (chan.) ...... A 3 
10uglas (chan.). . C 3 
'uncan (riv.) .. . J 5 
lundas (isl.) ........... . .. B 3 
:Ik (riv.) .. · ................. K 5 
'Ik Lake. Prov. Park. . . . K 5 
'utsuk (lake).. .. 03 
,irweather (mI.). . H 1 

1.5 30 . 
SCALE 

6p 

Forbes lmt~)., .. :::::······· ~~ 
Fort Nelson (riv.) ......... :· . M2 
Fran~ois (lake). . .... " . '.D. 
Fraser(l~ke) .. Appr()'f{~d 
Fraser (nv.).. . .. .. .. .. .. . F 4 
Fra~er R~ach (chan.) ..... .': .' C 3 
Galtano (lSi.) ............... K 3 
Gardner (canal)........... C 3 
Garibaldi Prov. Park ....... .' . F 5 
Georgia (str.) .............. : J 3 
Germansen (Iakel. ......... E 2 
Gil (isl.) ................... C3 
Glacier Nat'! Park. .. .. ... .. J 4 
Golden Ears Provo Park ... : : : L 2 
Gordon (rtv.) ................ H 3 
Graham (isl.) ............... A 3 
Graham Reach (chan.) ...... C 3 
GHrenvilie (chan.). " ......... C 3 

alfway (riv.) .... ........ F 2 
Hamber Provo Park. .. ... : . H 4 
Harrison (lake). .. .. . ... : M 2 
Hawkesbury (isl.) ........... C 3 
Hazelton (mt •. ) . . .. .. .. ... C 2 
Hecate (str.) .............. : .' B 3 
Hobson (lake) .............. H 4 
Homathko (riv.) ............. E 4 
Horsetly (lake) .............. G 4 

~o 
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i jervis (Iniet) .... " ...... " .. E 5 Malaspina (sti.) ............. J 2 omineca (mt •. j ............. E 2 Saint James (cape) .......... B 4 

f 
John Jay (mI.) .............. B 2 Manning Provo Park .......... G 5 Omineca (riv.) .............. E 2 Salmon (nv.) ................ F 3 
Johnstoneiistr .............. 05 Masset (Inlet) ............... A 3 Ootsa (lake) ................ 0 3 Salmon Arm (inlet) .......... J 2 

Oflu~ *1:>'2.00·~~7M!!~(~A-ROP~ ~(IW)nAn70~5.iilQ""'lV1(W.) .............. J 3 
Kal~~ tlII.j. ........ ~ 1 • ~c r ct (/IIt): ............. ~-'l'iMfUllillltffl~ ...... ~ WIIUnLwU Prov. Park ...... E 5 

I Kechika (rlv.) ............... l 2 Mezla n (lake) ............. C 2 Parsnip (riv.) ................ F 3 Scott (capa) ................ C 5 
Kenne~ (dam) .............. E 3 Milbanka (sound) ........... C 4 Peace (riv.) ................. G 2 Scott (isis) ................. C 5 
Kettla (riv.) ................. H 5 Moberly (lake) .............. F 2 Pend Oreilla (nv.) ............ J 6 Seachell (,nlat) ............. J 2 
Kicking Horse (pass) ........ J 4 Monashee (mts.) ............ H 4 Petifot (riv.) ................. M 2 Seechell (pen.) ............. J 2 
King (isl.) .................. D 4 Moresby (isl.) ............... B 4 Pinchl (lake) ................ E 3 Selkirk (mt •. ) ............... J 4 
Kllnakllnl (riv.) .............. E 4 Morice (lake) ............... D 3 Plna (rlv.) .................. G 2 Seymour (Inlet) ............. D 4 
Kloch (lake) ......... : ...... E 2 Morice (riv.) ................ D 3 Pitt ~·sI.) ................... C 3 Sheslay (riv.) ............... J 2 
Knight (inlat) ............... E 5 Mount Assiniboine Prov. Park. K 5 Pitt lake) .................. L 2 Shuswap (lake) ............. H 4 
Knox (cape) ................ A 3 Mount Edziza Prov. Park and Porc er (lsi.) ............... B 3 Sikanni Chief (riv.) ........... F 1 
Kokanee Glacier Prov. Park ... J 5 Rae. Area ................ B 1 Portland (canal) ............. B 2 Silver Star Prov. Park ........ H 5 
Koocanusa (lake) ........... K 6 Mount Revelstoke Nat'l Park .. H 4 Portland (Inlet) .............. C 3 Sir Sandford (mI.) ........... H 4 
Kootenay (lake) ............. J 5 Mount Robson Prov. Park .... H 3 Prica (151.) .................. C 4 Skagit (riv.) ................. G 6 
Kootenay (riv.) .............. K 5 Muncho Lake Provo Park ..... L 2 Princess l'Ioyal (isl.) .......... C 3 Skeena (mts.) .............. C 2 
Kootenay Natl Perk ......... J 4 Murray ................ G 3 Principe (chan.) ............. C 3 Skeena (riv.) ................ C 3 
Kotcho (lake) ............... M 2 Murtla I ............... H 4 Prophet (riv.) ............... M 2 Skidegate (inlat) ............ B 3 
Kotcho (rlv.) ................ M 2 ............... M 2 Purcell (mts.) ............... J 5 Siocan (lake) ............... J 5 
Kunghit (isl.) ................ B 4 .............. D 3 Quatsino (sound) ..... . .... C 5 Smith (sound) .............. C 4 
Kyuquot (sound) ............ D 5 ............... C 2 Queen Chariotte !iSIS.) ....... B 3 South Bentinck Arm (inlet) ... D 4 
Langara (lsI.) ............... A 3 ............... F 2 Queen sound) ..... C 4 Stave (lake) ................ L 3 
Laredo (sound) ............. C 4 ..... E 3 atr.) ........ D 5 Stephens (151.) .............. B 3 
Liard (riv.)... .. L 2 . H 3 . C 4 Stikine (riv.) ....... . B 1 
Lillooet (riv.). .. .. F 5 D 5 . G 4 Stone Mountain Prov. Park L 2 
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Strathcona Prov. Park .... . 
Stuart (lake) ........... .. 
Sustul (riv.) ............. . 
Tagiah (lake) ........... . 
Tahlsa (lake) ........... . 
Takla (lake) ........... . 
Taku (rlv.) ....... . 
Tallalui (lake) .......... . 
Tallayoko (Iaka) ........ . 
Tchenllo (lake) ........ .. 
Teslin (lake) ........... .. 
Tetachuck (lake) ....... . 
Texada (ISt) ........... . 
Tezzeron (Iake\ ....... .. 
Thompson (riv ........ .. 
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~hilkoot Ipass) .. ....... J 1 
:;huchi flake) ............... E 2 
:;hurchLi (peak) ...... , ...... L 2 
:;Iayoquol (sound) ........... 0 5 
:;Iearwaler I'ake) ............ G 4 
:;Iearwater riY.) ............. G 4 
:;oasl (mls.) ................ 03 
~olumbia (Iake).-.. .. . ..... K 5 
;olumbia (mI.)...... . .... J 4 

:;olumbia (riv.) .. .... .. ..... H 4 
:;ook (cape)..... ... . C 5 
~owichan (lake) .... .. ... J 3 
~rowsnest (pass) .. . . K 5 
• ypress Provo Park .......... K 3 

Jean (chan.) .. .04 
lean (riv.) .................. 04 
"ease (lake) ............... K 2 
lease fiY.) ................. K 2 
leyils humb (mi.) .......... A 1 
"i,on Entrance Ichan.) ..... A 3 
·cuglas Ichan.) ............. C 3 
"uncan (riv.) ............... J 5 
·undas (isl.) ............... B 3 
Ik (riY.) ................... K 5 
Ik Lakes Prov. Park. . . K 5 
ulsuk (lake) .. . .. .. .03 

",irwealher (m!.). . . . H 1 

., . . Mil' . . - . ~w • , •. 

Forbes Im/.).. . .. .. .. .. .. J 4 Jervis linlet) ................ E 5 Malaspina (str.) ............. J 2 Omlneca (mls.) ............. E 2 Saint James (cape) .......... B 4 
Fort Nelson (riY.) ....... " '" 112 ~ John Jay (m!.) .............. B 2 Manning Prov. Park .......... G 5 Omlneea (rIv.) .............. E 2 Salmon (riY.) ................. F 3 
Fra~s~e) .A .... :::~ Jo~~l~.:. ........ ·D5 Masset(lnl~!k ............. A3 ~.1!.."1 ................ D3 SalmonArm(inl.t) .......... J 2 

~= :~.).'.::: . .}lpr F4 dot~:~~~~fO ~1~!A~R-qf.m6-~mRQ:Q7.9:f05~~:Pi;,;:::::n 
Fraser ~ach (chan.):::::: ::C3 Kechika (rlv.) ............... L 2 Sn (lak.) ............. C 2 Parsnip (rIv.) ................ F 3 Soon lcape) ................ C 5 
Galiano (lsi.) ............. K3 . Kenney (dam) .............. E3 Mllbanke(sound) ........... C4 Peace (riv.). ................ G2 Soon Isls.) ................. C5 
Gardner (canal).. ....... .. C 3 Kettle (riv.) ................. H 5 Moberly (lake) .............. F 2 Pend Oreille (riv.) ............ J 6 Seechell (IOlet) ............. J 2 
Garibaldi PraY. Park ......... F 5 I Kicking Horss (pass) ........ J 4 Monashee (mls.) ............ H 4 Petilol (riv.) ................. M 2 Seecheilipen.) ............. J 2 
Georgia (sIr.) ............... J 3 King (isl.) .................. 0 4 Moresb (Isl.) ............... B 4 Pinchi (lake) ................ E 3 Selkirk (mls.) ............... J 4 
Germansen (lake)... .. .. E 2 Klinaklinl (riv.) .............. E 4 Morice ~ak.) ............... 0 3 Pine (riv.) .................. G 2 Seymour (Inl.l) ............. 04 
Gil (Isl.) ............ :::: .... C 3 Kloch (lake) ................ E 2 Morice (riy.) ................ 03 Pitt (lsi.) .... ......... .. C 3 Sheslay (riv.) ............... J 2 
Glacier Nal'l Park . . . .. . ... J 4 Knighl (lnlel) . . .... E 5 Mounl Assi"iboine Prov. Park. K 5 Pitt (lake) ........... '" . L 2 Shuswap (lake) . . ..... H 4 
Golden Ears Provo Park ..... L 2 Knox (cape) ................ A 3 Mounl Edziza Provo Park and Porcher (isl.) ............... B 3 Sikanni Chief (riv.).... . F 1 
Gordon (riY.) .......... : : .... H 3 Kokanee Glacier Provo Park ... J 5 Rec. Area ................ B 1 Portland (canal) ............. B 2 Silver Slar Provo Park ........ H 5 
Graham (isl.) ............... A 3 Koocanusa (lake) ........... K 6 Mounl Revelsloke Nat'l Park .. H 4 Portland (inlel) .............. C 3 Sir Sandford (mI.) ........... H 4 
Graham Reach (chan.) .... C 3 Koolenay (lake) ............. J 5 Mounl Robson ProY. Park .... H 3 PrIce (isl.) .................. C 4 Skagit (riv.) ................. G 6 
Grenville (chan.) •..... : : : ... C 3 Koofeney (riv.) .••......•.... K 5 Muncho Lake Prov. Park ...•. L 2 PrIncess l'Ioyal (isl.) ......... C 3 Skeena (mls.) .............• C 2 
Halfway (riv.) .. . . .. . .... ... F 2 Koofenay Nail Park ......... J 4 Murray (riv.) ................ G 3 PrIncipe (chan.) ............. C 3 Skeena (riv.) ................ C 3 
Hamber PrOy. Park ......... H 4 Kolcho (lake) .............. M 2 Murtle (lake) ................ H 4 Prophel (riv.) .. . M 2 Skldegate (inlel) . . ..... B 3 
Harrison (lake) .......... : . : : M 2 Kolcho (riY.) ................ M 2 Muskwa (riY.) ............... M 2 Pureel.1 Imts) ...... J ~ Siocan (lake) ............... J 5 
Hawkesbury (lsi.) ........... C 3 Kunghil (ISI.) ................ B 4 Namka (dam) ............... 0 3 Quatslno (sound) .. .. . C , Smith (sou~d) ... , .. : ....... C 4 
Hazellon (mls.)........... C 2 Kyuquo1 (sound) ............ 0 5 Nass (riv.) .................. C 2 Queen CharloUe (Isis.).... . B 3 South BenlIOck Arm (IOlel) ... 04 
Hecafe (sIr.) ................ B 3 Langara (isl.) ............... A 3 Nation (rlv.) ................. F 2 Queen CharloUe (sound). C 4 Stave (lake) ................ L 3 
Hobson (lake) .............. H 4 Laredo (sound) ............. C 4 Nechako (riv.) .............. E 3 Queen Chark)Ue (sl') ........ D 5 Stephens (isl.) .. ~. . .. B 3 
Homalhko (riv.) ............. E 4 Liard (r/v.)... .. ..... L 2 Nitinal (Iak.) ............... H 3 Queens (sound) .. C 4 Stikine (riv.) . ... B 1 
Horsefly (lake) ............ : : G 4 Lillo09t (riv.) . .. ........... F 5 Noolka (lsI.) ................ 0 5 Quesneillake). G 4 Stone Mountain Provo Park ... L 2 
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Stralhcona Prov. Park ..... 
Stuert (Iak.) ...•.•.....•. 
Suslul Iriv.) ............ .. 
Tagish lake\ .......... .. 
Tafllsa lake ........... . 
Takla (lake) ............ . 
Taku (riv.) ........•...... 
Tat/atui (lake) ....... .. 
Tat/ayoko (Ieke) ........ . 
Tchentlo (lake) ....•••.•. 
Teslln (Iakel" ......... .. 
Tetachuck ( ake) ...... .. 
Texada (is/.) ........... . 
Tezzeron (Iake\ ....... .. 
Thompson (riv .....•.... 



::hilkoo', (pass). . ......... J , 
::huchi (lake) ............... E 2 
:;hurch~1 (peak) ...... • ....... l 2 
:;Iayoquol (sound) .......•.•. 0 5 
:;Iearwaler (lake) ............ G 4 
:Iearwaler (riv.) ...•.•..•.•.. ,(3 4 
:oasl (mls.) ................ 03 
:olumbla (lake)'..... ... K 5 
:olumb,a (mI.). . . . .. J 4 
:;olumbia (riv.) .............. H 4 
:;ook (cape) ............... C 5 
:;owichan (lake) ............ J 3 
:;rowsnesl (pass) . . ... K 5 
:ypress Provo Park .. K 3 
~ean (chan.) . D 4 
~ean (riv.). . .. ....... D 4 
oease (lake) ... .. .. K 2 
lease Iriv.).. ...... .. .... K 2 
levils Thumb (m!.) .......... A I 
lixon Enlrance (chan.) ...... A 3 
·ouglas (chan.). . ........ C 3 
·unean (riv.) . . J 5 
·undas lisl.) . . ... 8 3 
Ik (riv.)............ ... K 5 
Ik Lakes Provo Park ......... K 5 

-ulsuk (lake) ............... 0 3 
",irwealher Iml.) ...........• H 1 

Forbes (ml:). .. .. . " . J' : Jervis (inlel) ................ E 5 Malaspina (sli.) ............. J 2 Omineea (mIS.) ............. E 2 Saini James (cape) .......... B 4 
Fort Nelson (riv.).... M2 John Jay (mI.) .............. B 2 Manning Prov. Park .......... G 5 Ominaea (riv.) .............. E 2 Salmon (riv.) ................ F 3 
Fra~iS~ake) 'A'::::::~ f Johnslone(slr .............. 05 Massel(lnle!l-:,- ............. A3 001Sa(lake) ................ 03 SalmonArm(lnlel) .......... J 2 

~;::~~~.r.).:::.J)pr F4 d °tl s e ... :~~~f01t1~~!~M.~~~~P.!:m6-JilI=~IRaQ9!:9:t05~'~~Pari(::::j~ 
Fraser /l;;ach (chan.) : : : : :: : : C 3 f Kechika (rlv.) ...•• '" •••••.• L 2 M~zladln (lake) ••.••••...•.• C 2 Parsnip (riv.) ...•....•••••••• F 3 Scott (cape) •.....•..•...... C 5 
Galiano (lsi.) .............. K 3 ' Kenney (dam) .............. E 3 Mllbanke (sound) ........... C 4 Peace (rlv.) ................. G 2 Scott (ISIS./,'" .............. C 5 
Gardner (canal) .... '" ... ' C 3 KeHie (rlv.) ................. H 5 Moberly (lake) .............. F 2 Pend Oreille (riv.) ............ J 6 Seeehell (nlet) ............. J 2 
Garib~ldi Pro. Park.. . ... .: F 5 Kickin~ Horse (pass) ........ J 4 Monashee (mls.) ............ H 4 Pelito! (riv.) ................. M 2 Seechell (pen.) ............. J 2 
Georgia (Sir.) ............ J 3 King (lsi.) .................. 0 4 Moresbf: (Isl.) ............... B 4 Pinchl (lake) ................ E 3 Selkirk (mts.) ............... J 4 
Germansen (lake). ....... . E 2 Kllnaklinl (riv.) .............. E 4 Morice lake) ............... 0 3 Pine (riv.) .................. G 2 Seymour (Inlel) ............. 0 4 
Gil (isl.) .................... C 3 Kloeh (lake) ................ E 2 Morice riv.) ................ 0 3 Pitt (isl.) ................... C 3 Sheslay (riv.) ............... J 2 
Glacier Nat'l Park. . . . . .. J , Knighl (Inlel) ............... E 5 Mounl Assinibolne Prov. Park. K 5 Pitt (lake) .................. L 2 Shuswap (lake) ............. H 4 
Golden Ears Prov Park . L , Knox (cape) ................ A 3 Mounl Edziza Prov. Park and Porcher (isl.) ............... B 3 Sikanni Chief (riv.) ........... F 1 
Gordon (nv.)... H 3 Kokanee Glacier Provo Park ... J 5 Rae. Area ................ B 1 Portland tanal) ............. B 2 Silver Slar Provo Park ........ H 5 
Graham (isl.) . . . .. . A 3 Koocanusa (lake) ........... K 6 Mount Revelsloke Nat'l Park .. H 4 Portland In leI) .............. C 3 Sir Sandford (m!.) ........... H 4 
Graham Reach (chan.1 C 3 Koolenay (lake) ............. J 5 Mount Robson Prov. Park .... H 3 Price (lsI. ................ ,. C 4 Skagit(rlv.) .. , ... ", ....... , G 6 
Grenville (chan.) .. . .. .. C 3 Koolenay (riv,) .............. K 5 Muncho Lake Prov. Park ..... L 2 Princess oyal (isl.) .......... C 3 Skeena (mls.) ............ , . C 2 
Halfway (riv.) ...... .. .. F 2 Koolenay Nal'l Park ......... J 4 Murray (riv.) ................ G 3 Principe (chan.) ........ , .... C 3 Skeena (riv.) ................ C 3 
Hamber Prov. Park.. .. ... H 4 Kolcho (lake) ............... M 2 Murtle (lake) ................ H 4 Prophel (riv.).. .. .......... M 2 Skidegale (Inlel) ............ B 3 
Harrison (lake). . . . . . M 2 Kolcho (riv.) ................ M 2 Muskwa Jriv.) ............... M 2 Purcell (mls.) ............... J 5 Sioean (lake) ............... J 5 
HHawklesbury (lSI.) . . C 3 KKunghll (!ISI,) .. d·) .... ' .... , .. , B 4 NNanika( .( )am) ............... CD 3

2 
Qualslno (sound) ........... C 5 SSmilthh (soun

l 
d) .... , ('" .. ) .... Co 44 

aZe ton (m!s.) . C 2 yuquol soun ...... , .... ,05 ass nv. .................. Queen CharioHe liSIS.) .. , .... B 3 ou Bent nek Arm inlet ... 
Hecale (SIr.) . . . . ....... : B 3 Langare isl.) .............. , A 3 Nation Iriv.) ................. F 2 Queen CharloHe sound) ..... C 4 Stave (lake) ................ L 3 
Hobson (lake). . .......... H 4 Laredo (sound) ............. C 4 Nechako (riv.) .............. E 3 Queen CharloHe sIr.) ........ 0 5 Slephens (isl.) .............. B 3 
Homathko (riv.) ..... . .. E 4 Liard (riv.) .................. L 2 Nilinal (lake) ............... H 3 Queens (sound) ............ C 4 Slikine (nv.) ................ B 1 
Horsefly (lake).. .. . G 4 Lillooet (riv.) ................ F 5 Nootka (isl.) ................ 0 5 Quesneillake). . G 4 Slone Mounlain Provo Park ... L 2 
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Columbia 
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Provincial capital ... . 
State Capital .............. ........................... . 
International Boundaries ... . 
Provincial Boundaries 
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Siralhcona Proy. Park. 
Sluar! (lake) ........ . 
SUSlut (riv.) ........ ,. 
Tagish (lake) .......... . 
Tanlsa (lake) .......... . 
Takls (lake) .......... .. 
Taku (riv.) ........... . 
TaUalui (lake). 
TaUayoko (lake) ..... . 
Tchenllo (Ieke) ........ . 
Teslln (lake) ........... . 
Tetachuck (lake) .. 
Texada (isl.) 
Tezzeron (lake) 
Thompson (nv.). 
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,. "'~\:I'h +0,.2 ~il 
~ 15 (.!/~ ~ 




